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Monday, December 1

6pm/5¢, ABC Family — National Lampoon’s Christmas Vacation
8pm/7¢c, ABC — CMA Country Christmas

8pm/7c, ABC Family — E/f

8pm/7c, Disney XD — Mighty Med ("Do You Want to Build a Lava-Man?”)
8:30pm/7:30c, Disney XD — Lab Rats (“Merry Glitchmas”)

Tuesday, December 2

8pm/7¢c, ABC — Toy Story That Time Forgot

8pm/7¢c, ABC Family — The Santa Clause

8pm/7c, Disney XD — The 7D (“Gingersnaps and Grumpy Snaps”)
8:30pm/7:30c, ABC — A Charlie Brown Christmas

Wednesday, December 3
7pm/6¢, ABC Family — The Santa Clause 3: The Escape Clause
8pm/7c, Disney XD — Randy Cunningham: 9th Grade Ninja ("Happy Hanukkah”)
8:30pm/7:30c, Disney XD — Marvel's Ultimate Spider-Man: Web-Warriors
(“Nightmare on Christmas”)
9pm/8c, Disney XD — Marvel's Hulk and the Agents of S.M.A.S.H
(“It's @ Wonderful Smash”)
10pm/9c, ABC — Nashville (Christmas Special)

Thursday, December 4

6pm/5¢, ABC Family — A Year Without a Santa Claus
8pm/7c, Disney XD — Wander Over Yonder (“The Gift”)
9pm/8c¢, ABC Family — Disney’s A Christmas Carol

Friday, December 5
8:30am/7:30c, Disney Junior — Jake and the Never
Land Pirates (“Captain Scrooge”)
9am/8c, Disney Junior — Mickey Mouse Clubhouse (“Minnie’s Winter
Bow-Show”)
12pm/11c, ABC — The Chew (Fourth Annual Ugly Sweater Party)
8pm/7¢c, ABC Family — Dr. Seuss’ How the Grinch Stole Christmas
8pm/7c, Disney Channel — Girl Meets World (“Home for the Holidays”)
8:30pm/7:30c, Disney Channel — Dog with a Blog (“Stan Steals Christmas”)
7pm/6¢, Disney XD — Penn Zero: Part-Time Hero (“Northpole Down”)

Saturday, December 6
6:30pm/5:30c, ABC Family — /oy Story 3
9pm/8c¢, ABC Family — Arthur Christmas

Sunday, December 7

8pm/7c, ABC Family — Joy Story That Time Forgot

8pm/7c, Disney Channel — Liv and Maddie ("New Year’s Eve-A-Rooney”)
8:30pm/7:30c, ABC Family — EIf

8:30pm/7:30c, Disney Channel — / Didn’t Do It (“Merry Miss Sis”)

Monday, December 8

12pm/11c, ABC — The Chew ("Very Merry Mantle”)
8pm/7c, ABC — The Great Christmas Light Fight
8pm/7c, ABC Family — The Fosters (Christmas Special)
9pm/8c¢, ABC Family — Switched at Birth (Christmas Special)
10pm/9c¢, ABC — Castle (“Bad Santa”)

Tuesday, December 9

8pm/7c, ABC — Santa Claus is Comin’ to Town

8pm/7¢c, ABC Family — Pretty Little Liars (Christmas Special)
9pm/8c, ABC Family — Chasing Life (Christmas Special)

Wednesday, December 10

8pm/7c, ABC — The Middle (“The Christmas Wall”)

8pm/7c, ABC Family — Melissa & Joey (Christmas Special)
8:30pm/7:30c, ABC Family — Baby Daddy (Christmas Special)
9:30pm/8:30c, ABC — black-ish (“Black Santa/White Christmas”)

Thursday, December 11
7pm/6¢, ABC Family — National Lampoon’s Christmas Vacation
9pm/8c, ABC Family — Scrooged
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Friday, December 12

9am/8c, Disney Junior — Sofia the First ("Winter’s Gift")
7:30pm/6:30c, ABC Family — 7he Santa Clause

8pm/7c, ABC — Last Man Standing (“Wedding Planning”)
8:30pm/7:30c, ABC — Cristela (“It's Not About the Tamales”)
9:30pm/8:30c, ABC Family — Miracle on 34th Street
8:30pm/7:30c, Disney Channel — Toy Story That Time Forgot

Saturday, December 13
8pm/7c, ABC Family — National Lampoon's Christmas Vacation

sunday, December 14
6pm/Sc, ABC Family — Dr. Seuss’ How the Grinch Stole Christmas

Monday, December 15

12pm/11c, ABC — The Chew (“Annual Cookie Swap”)

6pm/5¢, ABC Family — A Year Without a Santa Claus

7:30pm/6:30c, ABC Family — Disney's Prep & Landing:
Naughty vs. Nice

8pm/7c, ABC — The Great Christmas Light Fight

Tuesday, December 16

12pm/11c, ABC — The Chew (“Hanukkah Celebration”)
6:30pm/5:30c, ABC Family— The Polar Express
8:30pm/7:30c, ABC Family— Home Alone

Wednesday, December 17
9pm/8c, ABC Family — The Santa Clause

Thursday, December 18
12pm/11c, ABC — The Chew (“The Chew’s Christmas Spectacular”)
8:30pm/7:30c, ABC Family — Fred Claus

Friday, December 19
8pm/7c, ABC Family — EIf

Saturday, December 20

8pm/7¢c, ABC — / Want A Dog for Christmas, Charlie Brown!
9pm/8¢, ABC — CMA Country Christmas

8pm/7c, ABC Family — Dr. Seuss’ How the Grinch Stole Christmas
10:30pm/9:30c, ABC Family — Home Alone

Sunday, December 21
3pm/2¢, ABC Family — Santa Claus is Coming to Town
4pm/3c, ABC Family — A Year Without a Santa Claus

Monday, December 22

spm/4c, ABC Family — Frosty’s Winter Wonderland
5:30pm/4:30c, ABC Family — Rudolph’s Shiny New Year
8pm/7¢c, ABC — The Great Christmas Light Fight Finale

Tuesday, December 23

7pm/6¢, ABC Family — Home Alone

8pm/7c, ABC — Shrek the Halls

8:30pm/7:30c, ABC — Toy Story That Time Forgot
9pm/8c, ABC Family — The Polar Express

Wednesday, December 24
10am/9c¢, ABC — National Lampoon’s Christmas Vacation

Thursday, December 25

10am/9c, ABC — Disney Parks Frozen Christmas Celebration
7pm/6¢, ABC Family — Eif

8pm/7c, ABC — How The Grinch Stole Christmas Special
8:30pm/7:30c, ABC — Dr. Seuss’ How The Grinch Stole Christmas

Monday, December 29
8pm/7¢c, ABC — Happy New Year, Charlie Brown
9pm/8c, ABC — Rudolph’s Shiny New Year

Wednesday, December 31
8pm/7¢c, ABC — Dick Clark’s Primetime New Year’s Rockin’ Eve with
Ryan Seacrest 2015

" All dates and times subject to change.



